SUNDAY
: MILL CREEK SOUTH PORTLAND
OUTBOUND 1o WILLARD SQUARE & SMCC TRANSIT HUB

Congress St Mill Creek Ocean & Pillsbury & SMCC WI I-I-ARD SQUARE'SMCC
& Fﬁ Ave Tra% Hub Sa&er St Cottaﬁ Rd G
6:40 6:43
850 0 o0 i 1038 CONGRESS ST/FOREST AVE
11:30 11:45 11:50 11:53 11:55
1:00 1:15 1:20 1:23 1:25 (Downtown Portland)
2:15 2:30 2:35 2:38 2:40
3:40 3:55 4:00 4:03 4:05
625 635 MILL CREEK TRANSIT HUB
SUNDAY Ocean/Sawyer St

INBOUND 1o DOWNTOWN PORTLAND

smcc Ferry Village Mill Creek Congress St Pil Isbury/ Cottage
& High St Transit Hub & Forest Ave

643 645 6:50 700 Southern Maine

9:10 9:12 9:20 9:30 Commumty College
10:38 10:40 10:50 11:00

11:55 1158 12:05 12:15 (SMCQ)

1:25 1:27 1:35 1:45

2:40 2:43 2:50 3:00 ' .

4:05 4:08 4:15 4:25 Ferry Vlllage/ngh St

FARE INFORMATION
$2.00 fare (DiriGo Pass/cash)
Thomas St $1.00 reduced fare for eligible passengers

Mill Creek SAVE MONEY.
Transit Hub Visit DiriGoPass.org

The three South Portland Bus South Portland Bus
routes — 21, 24A, and 24B —
stop at Mill Creek Transit Hub,
located behind City Hall

on Thomas Street.

EEN  Route 21
mmm  Route 24A
mmm Route 24B

Effective June 22, 2025




MONDAY THROUGH FRIDAY

MONDAY THROUGH FRIDAY

OUTBOUND 1o WILLARD

Metro

TN ¢
CongressSt |  Mill Creek Ocean & Pillsbury & smcc SMCC Ferry Village Mill Creek Congress St Mg::'anr:m Transfer To % Y
& Forest Ave | Transit Hub Sawyer St Cottage Rd & High St Transit Hub & Forest Ave
Q Spring Point
O 0 6 0 o LE) LF) LB (A)
6:00 6:10 6:15 6:25 6:27 6:27 6:30 6:40 6:50 N\ %
6:50 7:00 7:05 7:10 7:12 7:17 7:20 7:30 7:40 e
7:40 7:50 7:55 8:00 8:02 8:07 8:10 8:20 830 Sl
8:30 8:45 8:50 8:55 8:58 9:08 9:10 9:20 9:30
9:30 9:45 9:50 9:55 9:58 10:08 10:10 10:20 10:30
10:30 10:45 10:50 10:55 10:58 11:08 11:10 11:20 11:30
11:30 11:45 11:50 11:55 11:58 12:08 12:10 12:20 12:30
12:30 12:45 12:50 12:55 12:58 1:08 1:10 1:20 1:30
1:30 1:45 1:50 1:55 1:58 2:08 2:10 2:20 2:30
2:30 2:45 2:50 2:55 2:58 3:08 3:10 3:20 3:30
3:30 3:45 3:50 3:55 3:58 4:08 4:10 4:20 4:30
4:30 4:45 4:50 4:55 4:58 5:08 5:10 5:20 5:30
5:30 5:45 5:50 5:55 5:58 5:58 6:00 6:05 6:15 () Pillsbury
6:15 6:25 6:30 6:35 6:38 6:38 6:40 6:50 7:00 > & Cottage
7:00 7:10 7:14 7:18 7:21 7:23 7:25 7:35 7:45 . Y Will creek Cottage Y
7:45 7:55 7:59 8:03 8:06 8:13 8:15 8:20 8:30 0% Transit Hub
8:30 8:40 8:44 8:48 8:51 8:53 8:55 9:00 9:10 e =
9:10 9:20 9:24 9:28 9:31 9:33 9:35 9:40 9:50 b5 g t re
9:50 10:00 10:04 10:08 10:11 10:13 10:15 10:20 10:30 z @
10:30 10:40 10:44 10:48 10:51 10:53 10:55 11:00 11:10 ROUTE 21
{&@ e Route 21 Service
. \\\'5\\ Time Point -rSiee
s G Q ppoeionine
& Sawyer St

SATURDAY SATURDAY
OUTBOUND ro WILLARD SQUARE & SMCC @ INBOUND ro DOWNTOWN PORTLAND
Congress St Mill Creek Ocean & Pillsbury & SMCC SMCC Ferry Village Mill Creek Congress St
&ForestAve | Transit Hub Sawyer St Cottage Rd & High St Transit Hub & Forest Ave
6:00 6:10 6:15 6:25 6:27 6:27 6:30 6:40 6:50
6:50 7:00 7:05 7:10 7:12 7:12 7:15 7:25 7:35
7:40 7:50 7:55 8:00 8:02 8:07 8:10 8:20 8:30
8:30 8:45 8:50 8:55 8:58 9:08 9:10 9:20 9:30
9:30 9:45 9:50 9:55 9:58 10:08 10:10 10:20 10:30
10:30 10:45 10:50 10:55 10:58 11:08 11:10 11:20 11:30
11:30 11:45 11:50 11:55 11:58 12:08 12:10 12:20 12:30
12:30 12:45 12:50 12:55 12:58 1:08 1:10 1:20 1:30
1:30 1:45 1:50 1:55 1:58 2:08 2:10 2:20 2:30
2:30 2:45 2:50 2:55 2:58 3:08 3:10 3:20 3:30
3:30 3:45 3:50 3:55 3:58 4:08 410 4:20 4:30
4:30 4:45 4:50 4:55 4:58 5:08 5:10 5:20 5:30
5:30 5:45 5:50 5:55 5:58 5:58 6:00 6:05 6:15
6:15 6:25 6:30 6:35 6:38 6:38 6:40 6:50 7:00
7:00 7:10 7:14 7:18 7:21 7:23 7:25 7:35 7:45
7:45 7:55 7:59 8:03 8:06 8:13 8:15 8:20 8:30
8:30 8:40 8:44 8:48 8:51 8:53 8:55 9:00 9:10
9:10 9:20 9:24 9:28 9:31 9:33 9:35 9:40 9:50
9:50 10:00 10:04 10:08 10:11 10:13 10:15 10:20 10:30
10:30 10:40




